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 1 MANTON BLAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R5, M M1/1D. Sanderson 497758 20/02067M 3M 1M 4M 1MB20/11/2017

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE 1 Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/1/1B. Young 532483 20/02313M 6M 2M 2P 1MB16/03/2019

 3 CINCINNATI GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R4, M M2/2/1G. Wilton 530613 13/02226M 2M 8P 1M 3MB22/02/2019

 4 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P M2/2/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/01903P 4P 5P 7M 2MD07/03/2019

 5 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R3, M M2/2/1J. Goddard 531979 10/01546M 6P 1Y 6P 1MB29/01/2019

 6 MY JEWEL Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/2S. Bell 536677 8/01231P 6P 7P 7P 4PB29/07/2019

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R7, P M2/1/1T. Hong 527342 8/01185P 6P 7P 4M 3PD05/10/2018

 8 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M M3/1T. Pye 519698 12/01293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018

 9 AGLAND SMOKE Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 10/07/2023, R11, M M3/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/01273M 5M 4P 4P 4MD15/12/2018

 10 TOOL TIME TOMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R1, M M3/2K. Heuston 532804 6/01044M 7M 6P 4P 6PD17/04/2019

 11 PHANTOM GHOST 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R11, M M3/2M. Watson 536168 6/0845M 5P 5P 7P 8YD19/07/2019
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 1 MITCH MOSES Last start winner GAR, 10/05/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 564664 1/01491P 2PD31/10/2021

 2 DELPHIE BELLE Last start winner GAR, 26/07/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Forbes 565234 1/01301P 2Y 4P 6P 4PB30/11/2021

 3 DIXIE DIVA Last start placegetter GAR, 21/07/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Walters 543667 2/01953P 2P 2P 6P 3PB15/03/2020

 4 MAZY GIRL Last start placegetter GUN, 24/07/2023, R2, P 5/3B. Garland 556653 2/11893P 5P 2P 1P 4PB31/01/2021

 5 MISS KERWIN 1 Last start Provincial winner MUS, 08/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Young 560955 1/01511PB04/07/2021

 6 MULWEE PRO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Rees 565138 1/01051P 5PD19/11/2021

 7 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 2/02045P 3P 3P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 8 OUR CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Rees 553808 1/01893P 4P 3P 3P 3PB20/01/2021

 9 BOLT BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Stone 560897 2/01805P 7P 1P 3P 2PB01/07/2021

 10 FIERY CHANA Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Ryan 557935 2/11774P 1P 3P 7P 3PB06/04/2021

 11 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 2/01772P 3P 2P 5P 4PB04/04/2021

 12 ZIPPING VADER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560457 1/01722P 1P 7P 2P 2PD15/06/2021

 13 AKELA ZORO Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/01714P 4P 1P 4P 2PB04/08/2021

 14 EXALTED FIRE Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R12, P 5/3S. Rees 545204 2/11458P 2Y 3Y 2Y 5YB02/04/2020

 15 FLASH LASHES Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01416P 2P 8P 2P 4PB22/11/2021

 16 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01294P 4P 3P 7P 4PB06/02/2021

 17 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R8, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 1/01174P 6P 2P 5P 6PB11/11/2020

 18 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01177P 3P 5P 8P 1PB23/08/2020

 19 FLYING ALONSO Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Eaton 561646 1/01178P 4P 4P 2P 5PD21/07/2021

 20 BAT THE MAN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/01142P 6P 5Y 4P 5PD22/07/2020

 21 RUM RIOT Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R8, Y 5/4B. King 559567 1/01034Y 8P 7P 1Y 2YB23/05/2021

 22 SAND WARRIOR Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Neville 559517 1/01035P 3P 5P (FEL)P 7CB23/05/2021

 23 SKETCHY COMBAT 3 Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Burns 550478 2/0998P 4P 3P (FEL)P 6PD16/10/2020

 24 SOPHIE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Payton 555160 1/0988P 3Y 6P 5P 3YB11/02/2021

 25 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020
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 26 MASIE JANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 2/0875P 7P 6P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

 27 WYBONG BOY Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 560859 1/0747Y 7P 8P 8P 1YD05/07/2021

 28 OUR CHINA SAL Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R4, Y 5/4G. Payton 552692 2/0744Y 4P 7P 7P 6PB21/12/2020

 29 JUNGLE GEORGE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0747P 5P 8P 6P 5YD21/04/2021
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 1 TELFORD Weighted points score GOS, 18/07/2023, R9, P 1/1K. Sanderson 547118 17/162314P 1P 6P (FEL)P 8PD19/06/2020

 2 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score WGL, 04/07/2023, R4 1/2R. Neville 543231 9/81507P 3P 7P 4P 3PD24/02/2020
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 1 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R5, P 2/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 11/92618P 3P 1P 1P 7PD19/06/2020
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 1 COUGHLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 19/07/2023, R1, P 3/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 15/82493P 3P 8P 2P 7PD19/06/2020

 2 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/1G. Ernst 547851 9/82644P 1P 4P 3P 2PB03/07/2020

 3 SHAUN CROUCH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R2, P 3/1/1J. Osborn 546582 11/51784P 2P 2P 8Y 7PD29/05/2020
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 1 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72252P 5P 6P 5P 1PB01/05/2020

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M 4/1/1B. Young 532483 20/92313M 6M 2M 2P 1MB16/03/2019

 3 CINCINNATI GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R4, M 4/1/1G. Wilton 530613 13/62226M 2M 8P 1M 3MB22/02/2019

 4 IS A COCO Weighted points score GUN, 10/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Ball 558826 6/41237P 1P 6P 5P 5PB22/02/2021

 5 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R1, M 4/1/2P. Carrall 534526 6/51235M 5M 1P 8M 7MB07/05/2019
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 1 PANAMA LADY Last start winner MUS, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Rees 565134 3/21591P 1P 6P 8P 6PB10/11/2021

 2 MISS KERWIN 2 Last start winner MUS, 08/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Young 560955 1/01511PB04/07/2021

 3 HAIL THE KING Last start winner RIC, 31/05/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Neville 557785 1/01401P 3PD15/04/2021

 4 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/3W. Attwill 538656 2/12402P 2P 1P 3P 3PD30/10/2019

 5 JAMATI 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Field 559946 4/22372P 4P 1P 1P 2PB31/05/2021

 6 TWISTED ON BAGS Last start placegetter GUN, 27/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 6/02152P 2Y 8P 3P 1YB20/02/2020

 7 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131903P 4P 5P 7M 2MD07/03/2019

 8 HODGSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Ball 556841 2/11772P 3P 2P 5P 4PB04/04/2021

 9 TOP PRIZE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Forbes 540252 10/41642P 4Y 5P 3P 6PB23/12/2019

 10 BELMONT DEWY Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01533P 2P 4P 4P 4PD03/07/2020

 11 BAT THE MAN 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/06/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/01142P 6P 5Y 4P 5PD22/07/2020

 12 NOAH'S CHOICE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/4K. Brennan 560681 1/01143P 8P 7P 6P 1PB28/06/2021

 13 DEVEREUX Last start placegetter RIC, 23/07/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Parrelli 552130 3/21053P 6P 8P 5P 4PD03/12/2020

 14 WEEONA BOBBY Last start placegetter GUN, 24/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/5963P 7P 6P 7P 7PD24/04/2019

 15 MALDOTTI Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Young 542843 4/22374P 2P 2P 2P 7PB12/02/2020

 16 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Jones 558461 2/12045P 3P 3P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 17 COSMIC GHOST Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Stone 553094 3/12025P 1Y 1P 3P 3PB25/12/2020

 18 JERRY'S MATE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Goddard 539964 11/21988P 1P 3P 1Y 1YD13/12/2019

 19 POPPY BLUEY Weighted points score TAR, 03/05/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 10/91897P 2P 2P 2P 4PB25/02/2020

 20 BOLT BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Stone 560897 2/11805P 7P 1P 3P 2PB01/07/2021

 21 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/71774P 2P (FEL)P 5P 2PD25/06/2020

 22 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Brennan 551321 9/81718P 2P 6P 4P 1PD12/11/2020

 23 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Rees 536372 7/31658P 5P 3P 1P 2YD17/07/2019

 24 LIDCOMBE BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Marsh 558465 1/01596P 2P 7P 2P 1PD03/05/2021

 25 MINIMUM WAGE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Thornton 539888 4/01584P 4P 1Y 2Y 1YB14/12/2019
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 26 TRALEE DOLL Weighted points score TAM, 22/07/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Turner 556765 1/01572Y 4P 3P 2P 4YB16/03/2021

 27 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Atkins 552730 5/11535P 3P 4P 1P 6YD21/12/2020

 28 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01505P 4P 2P 6P 2PD17/10/2020

 29 TRALEE JAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 7/51416P 2P 3P 7P 5PD25/06/2020

 30 FRANK CHANA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Burns 557936 1/01404P 4P 2P 1P 4PD06/04/2021

 31 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21386P 3P 2P (FEL)P 6PD22/02/2021

 32 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51354P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/08/2019

 33 LENNY'S JAGGER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/71293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018

 34 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/31294P 6P 3P 3P 8PB05/04/2020

 35 OUR CHINA RED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41267P 4P 4P 5P 3PD21/12/2020

 36 BLUE LIMOUSINE Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Watkin 548761 2/11208P 2P 8P 7P 3PD17/08/2020

 37 TOM'S MATE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 6/11204P 6P 3Y 1Y 7PD13/12/2019

 38 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/06/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01177P 3P 5P 8P 1PB23/08/2020

 39 O'MALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Tuft 545067 5/41147P 6P 4P 7P 2PD14/04/2020

 40 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Ryan 550342 9/41146P 3P 4P 5P 6PB07/09/2020

 41 ENCHANTED ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Gatt 551360 2/11144P 8P 7P 1P 7PB19/11/2020

 42 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Goddard 552368 6/01128P 4Y 7Y 1Y 4YB31/10/2020

 43 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score MUS, 20/05/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/11115P 2P 6P 5P 7PD29/02/2020

 44 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21087P 7P 4P 4P 3PB26/12/2020

 45 TOOL TIME TOMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/07/2023, R1, M 5/1K. Heuston 532804 6/51044M 7M 6P 4P 6PD17/04/2019

 46 SKETCHY COMBAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1998P 4P 3P (FEL)P 6PD16/10/2020

 47 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/0996P 8P 4P 3P 7PB28/10/2020

 48 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1906P 8P 8P 3P 6PD31/08/2020

 49 TIP TURKEY Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Hampton 562509 1/0896P 7P 7P 1PB16/08/2021

 50 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020
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 51 MASIE JANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Novley 556654 2/1875P 7P 6P 4P 4PB31/01/2021

 52 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Kedwell 541833 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PD22/01/2020

 53 NULA'S BISCUIT Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R5, P 5/3R. Walters 547339 2/1878P 6P 3P 8P 7PD09/04/2020

 54 SMOKIN' ZIGGY Weighted points score GUN, 04/05/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Collett 537561 6/3875P 4P 5P 6P 7PD04/07/2019

 55 DEN DEN Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. King 559569 2/0867P 1Y 6Y 5Y 5YB23/05/2021

 56 PHANTOM GHOST 2 Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R11, M 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/3845M 5P 5P 7P 8YD19/07/2019

 57 DOT BALL Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Kedwell 559258 1/0838P 1P 6PD27/05/2021

 58 NITRAM SHIMMER Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0786P 5P 8P 5P 5PB03/10/2019

 59 PAUL'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Eaton 554102 6/5757P 7P 7P 6P 7PB12/11/2020
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 1 TRALEE SOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 10/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 556763 0/01243P 3P 3P 2P 7PB16/03/2021

 2 STEADY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1W. Attwill 561673 0/01123P 7P 2P 2P 5PD13/07/2021

 3 CLASSY PINK Last start placegetter MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0883P 8Y 2P 7Y 4YB18/07/2021

 4 DASHING DOZER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 564505 0/0823P 4P 5PD10/11/2021

 5 IRISH MISS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 08/07/2023, R1, P

MUS, 01/07/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Lawson 562344 0/0908P 3P 2P 5P 5PB24/08/2021

 6 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01024P 2P 5P 2P 5PB03/04/2021

 7 MY LUNATIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/07/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Turner 562161 0/01002Y 5P 7P 2PB18/07/2021

 8 DOUBLE SERVING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/0926P 2PD07/07/2021

 9 DAWSON'S LANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1T. Ball 565857 0/0825P 4P 3PD01/09/2021

 10 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 First start M/1P. Young 560962 0/00D04/07/2021

 11 WIN A PATHWAY First start M/1P. Carrall 564220 0/00D01/11/2021

 12 WIN AN EGG First start M/1P. Carrall 564224 0/00D01/11/2021

 13 LORD OF PANAMA First start M/1S. Rees 565130 0/00D10/11/2021

 14 APACHE VARSHA First start M/1W. Buckley 499583 0/00B06/01/2018

 15 RETRO AIR First start M/1N. Cherry 565303 0/00D25/11/2021

 16 MADAM GARTH 1 First start M/1P. Young 560954 0/00B04/07/2021

 17 HAIG CLUB BLEND First start M/1P. Young 560961 0/00D04/07/2021

 18 BAD BOY HUNTER First start M/1J. Goddard 555191 0/00D23/02/2021

 19 MY ARIA Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 22/07/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Turner 562157 0/0505YB18/07/2021

 20 AYLA Weighted points score GAR, 19/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0708P 5P 6P 4P 3PB06/11/2020

 21 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R4, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0628P 7P 8P 6P 2PD11/12/2020

 22 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0574P 5PD26/05/2021

 23 DYNAMITE DAPH Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/0548P 7P (FEL)P 8P 3YB22/07/2020

 24 TREACHEROUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Patterson 543979 0/0548P 4P 5P 6P 5PB20/03/2020

 25 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466P 7P 5P 6P 8PB01/03/2020
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 26 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020

 27 MOREE GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P M/1K. Barber 559206 0/0396P 7PB30/04/2021

 28 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0366Y 8P 8P 8P 7PB10/10/2018
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 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R1, M 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/31293M 7M 7M 6M 4PD29/01/2018
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 1 GOODWIN GRANGE 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 05/06/2023, R5, P 4/1/2B. Young 532483 20/92313M 6M 2M 2P 1MB16/03/2019
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 1 CLASSY LUNA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 14/07/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Lilley 562162 5/02461P 6P 2P 1P 1PB18/07/2021

 2 JAMATI 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Field 559946 4/12372P 4P 1P 1P 2PB31/05/2021

 3 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Finlay 548162 8/02252P 5P 6P 5P 1PB01/05/2020

 4 BLUE TIARA Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558014 3/02222P 1P 2P 5P 2PB21/04/2021

 5 TRALEE JACK Weighted points score GUN, 27/07/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Mabbott 560014 7/02155P 1Y 6P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 6 MANTON BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R5, M 5/1D. Sanderson 497758 20/72067M 3M 1M 4M 1MB20/11/2017

 7 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 2/02045P 3P 3P 5P 1PD03/05/2021

 8 JERRY'S MATE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Goddard 539964 11/01988P 1P 3P 1Y 1YD13/12/2019

 9 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score MAT, 24/07/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Bell 542226 6/31834P 4P 3P 2P 3PB08/02/2020

 10 SHAUN CROUCH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/07/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Osborn 546582 11/21784P 2P 2P 8Y 7PD29/05/2020

 11 BROCKIE'S WAY Weighted points score GOS, 28/02/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Rees 558431 5/01744P 8C 1P 1P 8PB12/04/2021

 12 TOP PRIZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Forbes 540252 10/01642P 4Y 5P 3P 6PB23/12/2019

 13 HOOKED ON JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Atkins 552730 5/01535P 3P 4P 1P 6YD21/12/2020

 14 JILLIBY JEFF 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11505P 3P 5P 4P 2PD20/05/2020

 15 BELMONT DUCHESS Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/01416P 7P 4P 3P 2PB16/11/2019

 16 TRALEE JAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Neville 547239 7/01416P 2P 3P 7P 5PD25/06/2020

 17 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R11, P 5/4T. Pye 539530 6/01354P 3P 7P 4P 6PB22/08/2019

 18 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 1/01294P 4P 3P 7P 4PB06/02/2021

 19 TOM'S MATE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 6/01204P 6P 3Y 1Y 7PD13/12/2019

 20 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Burns 554300 4/01087P 7P 4P 4P 3PB26/12/2020

 21 FLICK'S DILEMMA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0877P 4P 7P 8P 4PB19/03/2020

 22 PAUL'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Eaton 554102 6/0757P 7P 7P 6P 7PB12/11/2020
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 1 DASHING DOZER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 564505 0/0823P 4P 5PD10/11/2021

 2 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 First start M/1P. Young 560962 0/00D04/07/2021

 3 MADAM GARTH 2 First start M/1P. Young 560954 0/00B04/07/2021

 4 ZIPPING JASPER Weighted points score GAR, 26/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 560456 0/0575P 6P 7P 5P (FEL)PD15/06/2021

 5 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0574P 5PD26/05/2021

 6 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0466P 7P 5P 6P 8PB01/03/2020

 7 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020
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 1 JILLIBY JEFF 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Eaton 545940 4/21505P 3P 5P 4P 2PD20/05/2020

 2 TOM'S MATE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Goddard 539958 6/01204P 6P 3Y 1Y 7PD13/12/2019

 3 JUNGLE GEORGE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0747P 5P 8P 6P 5YD21/04/2021
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 1 KING ODIE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0458P 8P 7P 7P 6PD14/08/2020
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